Yarn Tension
Meter
For further info call:
+44 (0)1274 733145
Email: sales@wira.comor visit: www.wira.comTested to be Trusted
Wira InstrumentationLtd, Unit 6,Great Russell Court, Fieldhead
Business Centre, Bradford, BD7 1JZ, United Kingdom
Issue 1

Weight: 875g
Accuracy: ±0.5% FS and ±1 digit or better
Power supply: LiPo accumulator (about 40hrs)
Temperature Range: 10-45°
Yarn Tension
Meter
Order Codes - DT Series Tension Meter
DT Series Tension Meter: A popular electronic tensionmeter for many applications.
For further info call:
+44 (0)1274 733145
Email: sales@wira.comor visit: www.wira.comTested to be Trusted
Wira InstrumentationLtd, Unit 6,Great Russell Court, Fieldhead
Business Centre, Bradford, BD7 1JZ, United Kingdom
Issue 1
Model Range (cN) Head Width (mm) Yarn Count
YTM:DTS-200 1 - 200.0 66 max. 200 tex
YTM:DTS-500 1 - 500.0 66 max. 500 tex
YTM:DTS-1000 10 - 1000 66 max. 1000 tex
YTM:DTS-2000 20 - 2000 66 max. 2000 tex
YTM:DTS-2500 25 - 2500 116 max. 2500 tex
YTM:DTS-4000 40 - 4000 66 max. 4000 tex
YTM:DTS-5000 50 - 5000 116 max. 5000 tex
YTM:DTS-10 K 0.1 - 10.00 daN 116 max. 10000 tex
YTM:DTS-20 K 0.2 - 20.00 daN 166 max. 20000 tex
YTM:DTS-30 K 0.3 - 30.00 daN 216 max. 30000 tex
YTM:DTX-200 1 - 200.0 66 max. 200 tex
YTM:DTX-500 1 - 500.0 66 max. 500 tex
YTM:DTX-1000 10 - 1000 66 max. 1000 tex
YTM:DTX-2000 20 - 2000 66 max. 2000 tex
YTM:DTX-2500 25 - 2500 116 max. 2500 tex
YTM:DTX-4000 40 - 4000 66 max. 4000 tex
YTM:DTX-5000 50 - 5000 116 max. 5000 tex
YTM:DTX-10 K 0.1 - 10.00 daN 116 max. 10000 tex
YTM:DTX-20 K 0.2 - 20.00 daN 166 max. 30000 tex
YTM:DTX-30 K 0.3 - 30.00 daN 216 max. 30000 tex
YTM:SW-TI3 Software Tension Inspect 3 (DTXmodels only), includes USB cable
Yarn Tension
Meter
For further info call:

Please find
Order Codes below
Yarn Tension
Meter
For further info call:
+44 (0)1274 733145
Email: sales@wira.comor visit: www.wira.comTested to be Trusted
Wira InstrumentationLtd, Unit 6,Great Russell Court, Fieldhead
Business Centre, Bradford, BD7 1JZ, United Kingdom
Issue 1
A selection of Yarn Tension Meters to meet your
requirements
ET Series Tension Meter: Electronic Tension Meters for hard to reach and limited access
space applications.
Model Range (cN) Head Width (mm)
YTM:ETB-100 0.5 - 100.0 24
YTM:ETB-200 2 - 200 24
YTM:ETB-500 2 - 500 24
YTM:ETB-1000 3 - 1000 38
YTM:ETB-2000 3 - 2000 38
YTM:ETX-100 0.5 - 100.0 24
YTM:ETX-200 2 - 200 24
YTM:ETX-500 2 - 500 24
YTM:ETX-1000 3 - 1000 38
YTM:ETX-2000 3 - 2000 38
Yarn Tension
Meter
For further info call:
+44 (0)1274 733145

industry, with an analog display for
low tensions.
Dimensions: 157x85x32mm
Weight: 200g
Accuracy: ±1% FS pr ±1 graduation on scale
Temperature Range: 10-45°
Please find
Order Codes below
Yarn Tension
Meter
A selection of Yarn Tension Meters to meet your
requirements
Z Series Tension Meter: An economical low tensionmeasuring instrument for checking
fibres, yarns and fine wires.
Model Range (cN) Head Width (mm)
YTM:ZD2-30 3 - 30 63
YTM:ZD2-50 5 - 50 63
YTM:ZD2-100 10 - 100 63
YTM:ZD2-150 20 - 150 63
YTM:ZD2-200 20 - 200 63
YTM:ZD2-300 20 - 300 63
YTM:ZF2-5 1 - 5 43
YTM:ZF2-10 1 - 10 43
YTM:ZF2-12 1 - 12 43
YTM:ZF2-20 2 - 20 43
YTM:ZF2-30 3 - 30 43
YTM:ZF2-50 5 - 50 43
YTM:ZF2-100 10 - 100 43
For further info call:
+44 (0)1274 733145
Email: sales@wira.comor visit: www.wira.comTested to be Trusted
Wira InstrumentationLtd, Unit 6,Great Russell Court, Fieldhead